
Students List of Kalam House 

House Roll No. Name of Student Gender Program Branch Sem. Official Email 

Kalam 22011005 Ankit Kumar Mishra M B.Tech. CSE 3rd ankit.mishra@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22014001 Kundan Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. EEE 3rd kundan.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011012 Sandeep Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sandeep.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011015 Md. Karim  M B.Tech. CSE 3rd md.karim@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam #N/A Obedullah Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 3rd umar.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011024 Md. Kaif M B.Tech. CSE 3rd md.kaif@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011028 Saloni Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd saloni.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22015002 Alisha Soni F B.Tech. ME 3rd alisha.soni@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam #N/A Shubham Kumar Mehta M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Kalam 22011037 Satyam Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd satyam.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011039 Kaushal Kishor Sahu M B.Tech. CSE 3rd kaushal.sahu@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011042 Harsh Kumar Gupta M B.Tech. CSE 3rd harsh.gupta@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011047 Anshu Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd anshu.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011001 Sujit Kumar Das M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sujit.das@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22011058 Sonu Kumar Mandal M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sonu.mandal22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 23030004 Subhash Lakra M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Kalam 23030010 Aashis Kumar Gupta M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Kalam 23030016 Nishant Kumar Sharma M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Kalam 23030022 Nikhil Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Kalam 23031002 Abid Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Kalam 23031008 Soumya F B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Kalam 23034001 Sanjay Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Kalam 23034007 Mohit Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Kalam 23034013 Balgovind Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Kalam 23034019 Abhijeet Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Kalam 23035002 Michale John Samad M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Kalam 23035008 Deepak Goswami M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Kalam 23130002 Rabindra Kumar Mahto M Diploma CE 3rd   

Kalam 23134003 Mahesh Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd   

Kalam 22114029 Aniket Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd aniket.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22114005 Mohit Chouhan  M Diploma EEE 3rd mohit.chouhan@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22110005 Rajveer Raj M Diploma CE 3rd rajveer.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22114009 Manoj Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd manoj.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22110008 Robin Raj M Diploma CE 3rd robin.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22114017 Pankaj Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd pankaj.kumar22eee@rtcit.ac.in 
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Kalam 22114019 Kanhaiya Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd kanhaiya.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22110011 Rakesh Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd rakesh.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22115009 Akshay Kumar M Diploma ME 3rd akshay.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22115011 Ayush Kumar Singh M Diploma ME 3rd ayush.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22114025 Roshan Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd Roshan.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in  

Kalam 22114026 Sandip Mahto M Diploma EEE 3rd sandip.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22130001 Sandeep Kumar Mahto M Diploma CE 5th sandeep.mahto22dlce@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22135003 Ranjeet Nagesia M Diploma ME 5th ranjeet.nagesia@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22034002 Umesh Mahto M B.Tech. EEE 5th umesh.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22031008 Manish Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 5th manish.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22035006 Irshad Alam M B.Tech. ME 5th irshad.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22034007 Prajjwal Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 5th prajjwal.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22031013 Amit Kumar Bharti F B.Tech. CSE 5th amit.bharti@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22030001 Ranjeet Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CE 5th ranjeet.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22030018 Uday Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th uday.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22031001 Manish Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th manish.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22031002 Poonam Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th poonam.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22034011 Rahul Oraon M B.Tech. EEE 5th rahul.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam #N/A Gayatri Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th   

Kalam #N/A Ravi Kumar Munda M B.Tech. CE 5th ravi.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22030007 Vikash Kumar Marandi M B.Tech. CE 5th vikash.marandi22@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22034013 Satyam Gupta M B.Tech. EEE 5th satyam.gupta@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22033006 Ahmad Raza M B.Tech. ECE 5th ahmad.raza@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22033008 Nazia Parvin M B.Tech. ECE 5th Nazia.parvin@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 22030035 Himanshu Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th Himanshu.kumar91@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011017 Mamta Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th mamta.kumari21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21010005 Manjeet Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th manjeet.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21010006 Sahendra Oraon M B.Tech. CE 5th sahendra.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011032 Deepak Kumar Das M B.Tech. CSE 5th deepak.das@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011024 Neeraj Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 5th neeraj.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011005 Priyanshu Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th priyanshu.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011012 Sajan Kumar Das M B.Tech. CSE 5th sajan.das@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011002 Tarique Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 5th Tarique.Ansari@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21011019 Virendra Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th virendra.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21015003 Anand Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. ME 5th anand.mahto21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21110003 Ritanshya Sinha F Diploma CE 5th Ritanshya.Sinha@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21110016 Ajay Kumar Chaudhary M Diploma CE 5th ajay.chaudhary@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21110013 Chandan Kumar Gupta M Diploma CE 5th chandan.gupta21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21110029 Micky Ekka M Diploma CE 5th micky.ekka@rtcit.ac.in 
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Kalam 21110015 Rohit Kumar M Diploma CE 5th rohit.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21110002 Sumit Kumar M Diploma CE 5th sumit.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21114007 Kailash Ohdar M Diploma EEE 5th kailash.ohdar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21114012 Rahul Ohdar M Diploma EEE 5th rahul.ohdar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21114006 Shashikant Verma M Diploma EEE 5th shashikant.verma@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21115005 Bhaskar Kumar M Diploma ME 5th bhaskar.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21115023 Mahiyuddin Ansari M Diploma ME 5th mahiyuddin.ansari@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21115025 Mukul Lakra M Diploma ME 5th mukul.lakra@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21115010 Saman Kumar M Diploma ME 5th saman.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21031009 Amisha Indwar F B.Tech. CSE 7th amisha.indwar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20010003 Akhilesh Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th akhilesh.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20010006 Ashish Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th ashish.kumar20@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20010010 Manish Bedia M B.Tech. CE 7th manish.bedia@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21030031 Prashant Singh M B.Tech. CE 7th prashant.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21030006 Rahul Roshan M B.Tech. CE 7th rahul.roshan21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21030008 Ranjeet Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th ranjeet.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21030015 Shiv Prakash M B.Tech. CE 7th shiv.prakash@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20010017 Vijay Kujur M B.Tech. CE 7th vijay.kujur@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21031008 Abhishek Tirkey M B.Tech. CSE 7th abhishek.tirkey@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20011006 Deepak Kumar Sharma M B.Tech. CSE 7th deepak.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20011014 Rajeev Ranjan M B.Tech. CSE 7th rajeev.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20011019 Santosh Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 7th santosh.mahto20@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21031006 Tahzeeb Sana M B.Tech. CSE 7th tahzeeb.sana@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20014001 Abhijeet Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th abhijeet.kumar20@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21034011 Mukesh Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th mukesh.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21034005 Richa Kumari M B.Tech. EEE 7th Richa.Kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 20014010 Supriya Kumari M B.Tech. EEE 7th supriya.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21010004 Abhishek Kumar M B.Tech. ME 7th abhishek.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21035010 Neeraj Kumar M B.Tech. ME 7th neeraj.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 21034004 Shubham Kumar M B.Tech. ME 7th shubham.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Kalam 23010003 Gaurav Kumar Singh M B.Tech. CE 1st 
  

Kalam 23010007 Nand Kishor Ganjhu M B.Tech. CE 1st 
  

Kalam 23010013 Diwakar Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011003 Rohit Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011009 Roushan Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011015 Rahul Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011021 Zeeshan Anwer M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011027 Gopi Kumar Pandey M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  



Kalam 23011033 Aman Kumar Singh M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011039 Adarsh Kumar Tiwari M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011045 Pankaj Kumar Saw M B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23011051 Sabiya Tarannum F B.Tech. CSE 1st 
  

Kalam 23012002 Aayush Kumar Shaw M B.Tech. CSE (CS) 1st 
  

Kalam 23013002 Satyam Kumar Sharma M B.Tech. ECE 1st 
  

Kalam 23110004 Rajkamal Soren M Diploma CE 1st 
  

Kalam 23110010 Vatshal Sharma M Diploma CE 1st 
  

Kalam 23110016 Pintu Mahto M Diploma CE 1st 
  

Kalam 23114006 Akash Kumar Turi M Diploma EEE 1st 
  

Kalam 23114012 Akash Kumar M Diploma EEE 1st 
  

Kalam 23114018 Mithlesh Kumar M Diploma EEE 1st 
  

Kalam 23114024 Khirodhar Kumar Mahto M Diploma EEE 1st 
  

Kalam 23115005 Barun Kumar Barik M Diploma ME 1st 
  

Kalam 23115011 Ankit Kumar  M Diploma ME 1st 
  

Kalam 23115017 Abhishek Kumar M Diploma ME 1st 
  

Kalam 23115023 Sudhanshu Kumar M Diploma ME 1st 
  

 


